MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Superior Cleanliness with Optimizer ST-LX DEV 10 nm
Built on Entegris’ DEV technology, Optimizer ST-LX DEV 10 nm
filter enables advanced POU filtration to aqueous chemistries
at sub-30 nm technology nodes. Utilizing a surface-modified,
asymmetric UPE membrane with a 10 nm retention rating,
Optimizer ST-LX DEV reduces on-wafer defects and improves
yield, while maintaining the highest level of cleanliness and

0.05 µm
7
ORDERING INFORMATION*
—
Optimizer Point-of-use Photochemical Filters: part number
  A                                                 1
   *    This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Membrane type
A = Symmetric UPE
U = Symmetric thick UPE
S/C = Asymmetric UPE
Membrane
W = Hydrophobic
B = DI
H = DEV
M = HV
Retention rating
F = 5 nm
K = 3 nm
T = 10 nm
X = 20 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
A = 1.0 µm
Diameter
M = Standard
X = Large
Quantity
1 = 1/pk
Length
S = Short
L = Long
Pleat
0 = Standard
M = M-pleat
Connection
A = Connectology
O-ring
0 = OM (no O-ring)
K = Perfluoroelastomer
8
Optimizer ST Flushing Shell
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Material Shell Polypropylene
O-ring Perfluoroelastomer
Operating Conditions Maximum inlet pressure:
0.39 MPa (3.9 bar, 57 psi, 4.01 kg/cm2) @ 25°C (77°F)
Maximum temperature:
40°C (104°F)
Note: The flushing shell is designed for short-term use (less than 1 month) in flushing chemical lines and systems.
• Replace flushing shell with appropriate filter once line flushing is completed.
• Discard used flushing shells. Do not reuse.
• Do not use flushing shells in lieu of a filtration device or subject to long-term exposure to solvents in a pressurized environment.
• The warranty will be voided if the product is used in lieu of a filtration device or is subjected to long-term exposure to solvents in a
pressurized environment.
• If expecting extended idle time in dispense line, we strongly urge customers to perform one of the following to avoid compromising
flushing shell integrity:
– Depressurize line while flushing shell is installed.
– Dry the line and discontinue using the flushing shell.
DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description
AMH0000K1 Optimizer ST flushing shell, perfluoroelastomer
Vent
Out
In
91.0 mm
(3.58") 44.0 mm ±2 mm

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2013-2022 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4439-7441ENT-0922
ORDERING INFORMATION*
—
Optimizer DEV and DI Filters: part number
  C          U                   0         1
   *    This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Membrane type
U = Symmetric thick UPE
Fitting size
0 = 1⁄4" I/O 1⁄4" V/D
2 = 1⁄2" I/O 1⁄4" V/D (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
3 = 3⁄8" I/O 1⁄4" V/D
6 = 6 mm I/O 4 mm V/D (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
8 = 8 mm I/O 4 mm V/D (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
W =  12 mm I/O 6 mm V/D (Flowell 20 fittings only)
Fitting
P =  Super Type Pillar
X = Flowell 60
W = Flowell 20
F = Flaretek
S = Compression
Membrane
B = DI
H = DEV
Quantity
1 = 1/pk
Length
S = Short
L = Long
Pleat
M =  M-pleat
(DEV 20 /30 nm only)
Filter type
C = Capsule
O-ring
0 = No O-ring
Retention rating
T = 10 nm
X = 20 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm